
Temporary Staffing Company Name Specialty Areas Person to Contact Contact's Email Address Contact's Phone Number

Action Tech Administrative, IT, Engineering, Professional Melea Locke mlocke@action‐tech.com 804‐379‐0152

Aerotek Administrative, Engineering, Professional Brian Nealy rneely@aerotek.com 804‐205‐3849

Apex Systems IT Jamie Mitchell jmitchell@apexsystemsinc.com 804‐254‐2600

AppleOne Administrative, IT, Professional Brett Farley bfarley@appleone.com 804‐762‐9393

Astyra Corporation Administrative, IT Jackson, Jaime  jjackson@astyra.com       804.433.1116

Atlantic Resource Group IT Jessie Urbanski jessie@atlanticresource.com 804‐262‐4400

Caliper Inc Administrative, IT, Professional, Engineering Donna Krueger d‐krueger@caliper.net 804‐762‐9989

CapTech Ventures, Inc. IT, Professional Welch, Bill bwelch@captechventures.com (804) 301‐0405

Carlisle & Gallagher Grp. IT Karen Waterfield karen.waterfield@cgcginc.com 804‐968‐5912

Code X Inc/CXI IT, Finance Danita Collins danita.collins@cxi.net 804‐344‐0180

Computer Resource Team, Inc. IT Stuart Robertson srobertson@crtinc.com 804‐273‐1822 ext 219

Comsys Administrative, IT, Professional, Engineering Holly Emison hemison@comsys.com 804‐521‐5211

Corestaff Administrative, IT, Professional, Engineering Lethia Vaden lethia.vaden@corestaff.com 804‐649‐1029

Data Concepts IT Dadabhoy, Rooz rooz@dataconcepts‐inc.com 804‐968‐4700

DSS Group Administrative, Professional, Engineering Jeyasingh, Joshua joshua@dssgroup.com 804‐ 717‐8371

Fahrenheit Technology Administrative, Finance Tate, Jason jtate@hottechnology.com 804‐935‐5600

IPC IT, Engineering, Professional Stormy Hamlin shamlin@ipctech.com 804‐622‐7247

Leading Edge Systems Richmond IT, Professional, Engineering Jeremy Mackey jeremy@lesr‐it.com 804‐673‐5100

Macon IT, Inc. IT, Professional, Engineering Barnett, Brock brockbarnett@maconit.com 804‐323‐1775

Morton Consulting LLC IT Borovatz, David david.borovatz@mortonconsulting.com 804‐290‐4272x157

PlanIt IT Jason Giska Jason.Giska@planittech.com 804‐270‐4900 ext 627

RemX Administrative, IT, Professional, Engineering Nicole Marshall nicole.marshall@remx.com 804‐270‐4429

Select Staffing Administrative Lisa Bredehoft Lisa.Bredehoft@selectstaffing.com 804‐358‐1901

Staffmark Administrative, IT, Professional Elena Nunez elena.nunez@staffmark.com 804‐285‐8686 ext 134

Sycom IT Dan Tillery dtillery@sycomtech.com 804‐474‐5248 Dan

Techhead Administrative, IT, Professional, Engineering Heather Deem Tyler heather@techhead.com 804‐782‐6971 x 18

Teksystems  IT Johnson, Nick  njohnson@teksystems.com 804.968.6072

U Dig IT Matt Bixler matt.bixler@udig.com 804‐527‐0005
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